
Sida

1/2www.bildelsbasen.se
BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

5442
7235

W19773
3.500 SEK

Ligier JS 50 -16
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

3DR CC 492DCI AUTO
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

1.764
A

1338
7235

W53535
1.790 SEK

Audi A6 / S6, A6 E-Tron -07
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

2.0 TFSI AVANT MANBPJ
 

Glasrikets Bildemontering AB
0481-17171

36.000
A

1322
7235

W7164
2.850 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -08
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

AUDI A4 (8K - B8) QUATTRO 2.0 TFSI FLEXIBLE FUEL
 

Köpings Bildemontering AB
0221-17933

13.392
A

1345
7235

W184263
2.200 SEK

Audi A3, S3 -05
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

A3 SP-B AMBIT 2.0 2.0 TFSI AXX AUTOMAT 5DR BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

18.830
A

1723
7235

W31450
9.000 SEK

Citroen DS4 -11
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

CITROEN N
OK

Malmby Bilskrot AB
073-7513592

17.295
A

4573
7235

W52376
2.400 SEK

Toyota Avensis -07
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

2.4I-16V KOMBI 2AZ-FSEAUTO
 

Glasrikets Bildemontering AB
0481-17171

22.500
A

1531
7235

W67005701
5.630 SEK

BMW 3-Series -13
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

 
 

AB Svenssons Bildemontering
044-244117

6.897
A

4928
7235

W30752
550 SEK

VW Passat -10
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

 
 

Norrköpings Bilskrot AB
011-140330

31.000
A

3228
7235

W66927701
6.250 SEK

Mazda 6 -15
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

 
 

AB Svenssons Bildemontering
044-244117

5.500
A

1338
7235

W52166
2.245 SEK

Audi A6 / S6, A6 E-Tron -09
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

2.0 TFSI AVANTBPJ
 

Glasrikets Bildemontering AB
0481-17171

20.700
A

2473
7235

W66881301
3.560 SEK

Ford Focus -15
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

 
 

AB Svenssons Bildemontering
044-244117

12.378
A

1338
7235

W2874
1.800 SEK

Audi A6 / S6, A6 E-Tron -06
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

5DR CBI 2,0 TFSI MAN
 

Svedala Bildemontering AB
040-402540

23.702
A

1531
7235

W59944
4.000 SEK

BMW 3-Series -13
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

BMW 3L 328I XDRIVE N20-B20A M 4DR BENSIN
 

Strängnäs Bilskrot AB
0152-25500

16.977
A

4928
7235

W66600501
1.750 SEK

VW Passat -10
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

 
 

AB Svenssons Bildemontering
044-244117

16.335
A

5577
7235

W66497401
3.850 SEK

KIA Cee’d, Cee’d SW -15
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

 
 

AB Svenssons Bildemontering
044-244117

14.290
A

2418
7235

W66479001
3.560 SEK

Ford Fiesta -13
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

 
 

AB Svenssons Bildemontering
044-244117

11.537
A

3502
7235

W51077
1.790 SEK

Opel Insignia -09
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

2.0 TURBO SEDAN MANA20NHT
 

Glasrikets Bildemontering AB
0481-17171

18.400
A

4914
7235

W66257601
2.750 SEK

VW Golf, e-Golf -05
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

 
 

AB Svenssons Bildemontering
044-244117

14.105
A

3275
7235

W70378
2.995 SEK

Mazda CX-3 -18
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

2,0 AUT SUV ABS AC
2,0

Munkfors Bil AB
0563-52020

7.988
A

4986
7235

W65992401
1.880 SEK

VW Sharan -05
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

 
 

AB Svenssons Bildemontering
044-244117

24.000
A

1540
7235

W70162
1.995 SEK

BMW 5-Series -11
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

550I AUT 4WD SED ABS AC 18-03-2011
550I

Munkfors Bil AB
0563-52020

16.695
A

1540
7235

W70163
1.995 SEK

BMW 5-Series -11
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

550I AUT 4WD SED ABS AC 18-03-2011
550I

Munkfors Bil AB
0563-52020

16.695
A

4972
7235

W50691
1.190 SEK

VW Caddy -18
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

1.4 TSI CNG MINIFLEXAUTO CPWA
 

Glasrikets Bildemontering AB
0481-17171

23.900
A

2168
7235

W54565
2.500 SEK

Nissan Pulsar -15
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

NISSAN PULSAR 1.6 DIG-T M
 

Köpings Bildemontering AB
0221-17933

11.155
A



Sida

2/2www.bildelsbasen.se
BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

1564
7235

W50254
4.700 SEK

BMW 7-Series -10
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

4.4 ACTIVEHYBRID SEDAN AUTO N64-B44 (F01/02L)
 

Glasrikets Bildemontering AB
0481-17171

12.000
A

1564
7235

W50255
4.700 SEK

BMW 7-Series -10
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

4.4 ACTIVEHYBRID SEDAN AUTO N64-B44 (F01/02L)
 

Glasrikets Bildemontering AB
0481-17171

12.000
A

3632
7235

W12741
1.500 SEK

Peugeot 308 -16
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

1,2 HNZ 5VX CBI SW VIT
 

Kungälvs Bildemontering AB
0303-93510

8.831
A

4962
7235

W65583701
1.750 SEK

VW Touran -13
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

 
 

AB Svenssons Bildemontering
044-244117

20.454
A

3329
7235

W62006301
3.200 SEK

Mercedes CLS-Class -12
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

 
VÄNSTER

AB Svenssons Bildemontering
044-244117

10.131
A

3329
7235

W62006401
3.200 SEK

Mercedes CLS-Class -12
Bränslepump Mekanisk 

 
HÖGER

AB Svenssons Bildemontering
044-244117

10.131
A


